
Hallenspielplan  Stadt-SH Coswig  ( 3136 )
Antonienhüttenweg 16
06869   Coswig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.09.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJC

AOLFr

AOLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SG Kühnau

TuS Radis

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

SV G-W Witte…g-Piest. II

30:10

28:35

0:0

32:41

Sa. 13.09.2025 13:15

15:00

17:00

AOLWJD

BOLMJB

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

HSG Sangerha…en-Querfurt

HT 1861 Halberstadt

26:20

39:34

40:23

So. 14.09.2025 11:00

12:45

14:30

AOLWJB

OLMJA

AOLMJD

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSG Sangerha…en-Querfurt

HSG Ehle

HG 85 Köthen II

22:41

34:33

0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00

11:30

AOLMJE

OLWJA

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

28:11

26:20

Sa. 27.09.2025 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:15

BOLMJB

OLMJA

AOLFr

AOLMä

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

HV Wernigerode

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau II

HBC Wittenberg

34:12

28:32

27:28

21:28

32:29

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

AOLMJC

AOLWJB

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

HG 85 Köthen

SG Kühnau

26:33

15:25

34:23

21:30

Sa. 11.10.2025 15:00 VLMä SV Blau-Rot Coswig Quedlinburger SV 39:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.11.2025 10:00

11:20

12:50

14:30

16:15

18:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJC

AOLWJB

OLWJA

BOLMJB

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSV 2000 Zerbst

HSG Wolfen 2000

HSV 2000 Zerbst

SV Oebisfelde 1895

HSV 2000 Zerbst

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

34:17

27:26

31:15

24:37

37:25

32:21

Sa. 08.11.2025 12:00

14:00

OLWJA

OLMJA

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

TSV Niederndodeleben

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJB

BOLMJB

OLMJA

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Jessener SV 53 II

HG 85 Köthen

HG 85 Köthen

HSV Haldensleben

USV Halle III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:30

12:15

14:00

AOLWJD

AOLMJD

AOLFr

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSG Wolfen 2000

HSG Wolfen 2000

SV Finken Raguhn

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:15

16:00

AOLMJE

AOLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

DRHV 06

Jessener SV 53

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:30

12:15

14:15

16:00

18:00

AOLWJB

OLWJA

BOLMJB

OLMJA

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

BSV "Fichte" Erdeborn

TSV Wefensleben

TSV Reichardtswerben

USV Halle

HC Aschersleben II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

AOLWJD

AOLMJD

AOLMJC

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

Jessener SV 53

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Stadt-SH Coswig  ( 3136 )
Antonienhüttenweg 16
06869   Coswig

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

AOLMJE

OLMJA

OLWJA

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

TuS Radis

BSV 93 Magdeburg

SV Oebisfelde 1895

SV Friesen Frankleben

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

AOLMJE

AOLWJD

AOLMJD

AOLFr

AOLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

Jessener SV 53

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

TuS Radis

HSV 2000 Zerbst

TuS Radis II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 18:00 VLMä SV Blau-Rot Coswig HSV 2000 Zerbst 0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

AOLMJC

AOLWJB

BOLMJB

AOLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SG Kühnau

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

TuS Radis

TV "Frischauf" Holzdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

AOLMJE

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

AOLMJC

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SG Kühnau II

HBC Wittenberg

SG Kühnau

TuS Radis

BSV Klostermansfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

AOLWJB

BOLMJB

OLMJA

AOLFr

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

BSV Klostermansfeld

BSV Klostermansfeld

HSG Börde

TV "Frischauf" Holzdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

AOLMJE

OLWJA

AOLFr

AOLMä

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSG Wolfen 2000

TSV Wefensleben

DRHV 06 II

DRHV 06 II

SV 07 Apollensdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 11:00

12:45

AOLWJD

AOLMJD

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Finken Raguhn

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BOLMJB

OLWJA

AOLMJE

AOLFr

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

HSG Wolfen 2000

HC Burgenland III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 12:15

14:00

AOLMJC

AOLWJB

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HG 85 Köthen

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

AOLMJC

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HSV 2000 Zerbst

HSV 2000 Zerbst

HSG Wolfen 2000

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

OLMJA

AOLMä

VLMä

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig II

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

HBC Wittenberg

TSV "Blau-Weiß" Brehna

SG Spergau II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 11:30

13:15

15:00

16:45

AOLWJB

BOLMJB

AOLMJD

AOLWJD

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Jessener SV 53

Jessener SV 53

DRHV 06

DRHV 06

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 11:00

12:45

AOLWJB

BOLMJB

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

SV Blau-Rot Coswig

Weißenfelser HV 91

Weißenfelser HV 91

0:0

0:0

So. 10.05.2026 16:00 VLMä SV Blau-Rot Coswig HG 85 Köthen II 0:0


